Wish-to-Visit-Taiwan Form

	Ref. No. (not to be filled in)
	
	Date:

	Office
	
	Interviewer
	

	Company 
	
	Tel 
	

	Address
	
	Fax
	

	Website
	
	Year Founded
	

	Planned Purchasing Category  
	□ ICT & Electronic Component

□ Green Product (Solar, LED, Wind power, Electric Cars, ) 
□ Machinery & Machine Tool

□ Hand Tools & Fasteners

□ Bicycles & Sporting Goods

□ Auto Parts

□ Medical Equipment & Biotech
□ Food & Agriculture

□ Retailer (E-commerce, TV shopping, Chain Store,)

	Main Products
	Meetings to be arranged in the following items

	1
	
	1
	

	2
	
	2
	

	3
	
	3
	

	4
	
	4
	

	5
	
	5
	

	Main Customers
	
	Total Employees
	

	Annual Sales (US$)
	2012
	
	2013
	

	Annual Procurement (US$)
	2012
	
	2013
	

	Planned Purchasing Amount (US$)
	

	Branch Office or IPO in Taiwan
	□ (year established: __________)        □ None

	Have you ever sourced products from Taiwan?
	□Yes 
	Since when?           (year)

	
	
	Taiwan procurement in the last four years (US$)
	2013
	2012

	
	
	
	2011
	2010

	
	
	Current Suppliers in Taiwan
	

	
	□No

	Have you ever received any TAITRA incentive grants in the year of 2013  □Yes  □No

	Contact Person
	Department
	Title
	Tel.
	E-mail

	
	
	
	
	


	Notes: (to be filled in by the interviewer
1.Please specify the product area in details which the buyer wishes to meet and discuss with, including specifictions and quantity.

2. Please indicate the incentive category, according to the annual turnover.

	


